2023 Region 9 Championships

Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Class Listing

Place
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197
513

224
276
386
358
398
263
431
433
441

294
268
419
320
392
423
425
427

222
267
424
384
180
389
432

430
359
422
286
214

218

135
206
333
334

Nbr Horse

Olexsandr A
WGA Rokhan

KA Le Tosk

Valentino El Din AWR
Enrique C

Milan AJF

Victor Valentino

Kyss SMA

Tamar Evolution
Tamar Mystere

ROL Cylent Alarm+

Holana E

WS Carons Laureate
Tamar Danza Kuduro
Buckshots Sangria
TA Alexia

Tamar Tupolo Honey
Tamar Chalcedony
Tamar Elegant Miss+

Koweta Call Me Major
Spanish Charm

Tamar JakeFrmStateFarm
KMA Hermano+/

KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/
Bob Marley WA

Tamar Indian River

WS Couture
Trialsntribulations

WS Marilyn Monwhoa
Kids Cherokee Babe
Fiji JF

Afire Starter MCL

Standing Oration
Girlie Girl SF

TWC Fancy Me
Mozeyondown RA+

Class Description

Shown By

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

Owner

112 Arabian Performance Halter Stallions 3 & Over CH

Dailene Claeys
Ellen W. Orthwein

Dailene or Andrew Claeys
Ellen W. Orthwein

113 Arabian Performance Halter Gelding 3 & Over CH

Josie Ragusa

Kathy Braden

Riley Zschoche
Samantha Hilliard
Coral Link

Hayden Blasingame
Joey Leary

Patty Campbell

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie

Bette Ragusa

Keitha Adams

Riley Zschoche

Samantha or Michael Hilliard
Coral or Jason Link
Mackenzie Wayne

Troy Peterson

Deborah Gilmore

Andrea OFlaherty

114 Arabian Performance Halter Mare 3 & Over CH

Lora Vail
Tiffany Meites

Mary Katherine Marshall

Michelle Roberts
Heidi Caldwell

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Theodore Farnsworth

Lennon Farnsworth

Connie Mitchell Vail
Herbert & Karen Meites
Tamara Hanby

Michelle K. & Carol W.
Granger Durdin

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Erin Farnsworth

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie

115 HA/AA Performance Halter Stallions 3 & Over CH

No Entries

116 HA/AA Performance Halter Gelding 3 & Over CH

Josie Ragusa
Susan Graham

Theodore Farnsworth

Haley Miller
Skylar Young
Isobella Greaves
Nancy Morton

Monica Dumont

Susan Graham & Harper Frarer
Erin Farnsworth

Sara Wasson

Skylar Young

Granger Durdin

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.

117 HA/AA Performance Halter Mare 3 & Over CH

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie

Amanda Holt
Lennon Farnsworth
Elizabeth Teigen
Stephanie Reitter

119 A/HAJAA Saddle Seat Eq W/T 10 & U CH

Dean Pembroke Santschi

Troy Peterson

Amanda Holt

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Elizabeth Teigen

Annabeth or Stephanie Reitter

Dean Pembroke Santschi

120 A/HAJAA Hunter Seat Eq NTJ JTR 14 & Under (Pattern)

Riley Lallo
Ashley Gonyo
Camden Collins
Margaret Reeves

Riley or Susan Lallo

Michael, Linda & Megan Monette

Ainsley Bell
Carey or Ainsley Bell

(210) 912-8679
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121 Lead Line, All Disciplines 2-6

108 Amayzing Moon Evelyn Diver Cowhawk Trust

246 Hollywood Shapchat Claire LaPar Kelly LaPar

252 Sirliance Eliza Pollard Lynn Almond

267 Spanish Charm Hudson Walker Susan Graham & Harper Frarer
286 Kids Cherokee Babe Cullen Faulks Elizabeth Teigen

333 TWC Fancy Me Charlotte Demel Ainsley Bell

455 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug Everett Munson Velma Boodt

463 The Cool Kid SF
508 H Verdykt H

Eloise Standish
Quinn Harper

Shamrock Farms LLC
Rebecca Marr

122 HA/AA Country Pleasure AATR Select CH

Carly Gillingham
Barbara Hughes
Dana Hodges

190 Spartacus Afire
417 Honor Code+
174 Sally Daniels

Carly Gillingham
Barbara Hughes
Robert Williams & Dana Hodges

123 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under CH

231 Keira Knightley GHA Olivia Thom
357 House of Blues BF Halle Potts
205 Dark Knight A Zadie Fenton
206 Girlie Girl SF Ashley Gonyo
371 Dunit Right MCA Emma Boyle

Olivia Thom or Tiffany Cepak
Freewill Farm LLC

Zadie Fenton

Michael, Linda & Megan Monette
Claire Stervinou and Emma Boyle

124 Arabian Mounted Native Costume JTR 18 & Under CH
No Entries

125 Arabian Hunter Pleasure W/T 10 & U CH
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256
261
108

Fanfare Al Marwan
Minya DB
Amayzing Moon

Catherine Weitzel
Charley Eberly
Lyla Diver

Catherine Weitzel
Cindy Eberly
Cowhawk Trust

126 HA/AA Country Pleasure JTR 18 & Under CH

216 DM Summer Surprise Olivia Parks Amy or Olivia Parks
340 Southern Charm SF Halle Potts The Brass Ring Inc.

369 Shes A Peach BF Millison Manning Whistlejacket Trust

372 All Revvved Up Ruby Pruitt Laurie Casillas

127 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under CH

504 Gianni CR Maria Letellier Theresa or Maria Letellier
385 Invictus W Lauren Zschoche Riley Zschoche
262 Luciano El Jullyen Hayden Blasingame Cindy Eberly

213
285

Tshampagne Starstruck
Honey Badger BF

128 Arabian English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under CH

No Entries

096 HA/AA Country Pleasure Junior Horse CH $$$

Lauren Grabski Krohn

Joel Gangi

129 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR CH

Jennifer Schaffel Junker
Ellis Arabians LLC

329 Kowboy Kool CCF Andrea George Jennifer Goslin

503 KA Morning Glory Maria Letellier Theresa or Maria Letellier
422 WS Marilyn Monwhoa lain Morrison Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
180 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/ Skylar Young Skylar Young

259 Fashions Salty Lady Hayden Blasingame Cindy Eberly

407 Once Ina Bluemoon GP Alexah Melton Teri Norrell-Cansler

329
257
258
500
333

Kowhoy Kool CCF
Redneck Girl

Magic onthe Katwalk
Caliente Virtuoso
TWC Fancy Me

130 HA/AA Western Seat Eq W/T 10 & U CH

Chloe Seiver
Catherine Weitzel
Elizabeth Boenig
William Peterson
Reagan Demel

Jennifer Goslin

Laurie Long or Lynn Almond
Elizabeth Boenig

Robin L. Porter

Ainsley Bell
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245
249
251
248
381
385

126

362
361
294
360
242
173
207
348

352
505
279

190
340
512

311
494
468
299
429
112
268
293
342

491
266
356
441
127
254
265
358
365
366
416

196
501
282
403

Arezzona Bound
Khentucky J

CP Dauntless
Backin Blac

KMA Angelo++++//
Invictus W

Money Honey

Kaynin Z

GF Aurora Sunna
Holana E
Capistrano TS

Mi Amazing Debut
MM Verdades
Devereauxx
Heiress Hilton

Born A Royal
CP Solar Flare
Lilette BF

Spartacus Afire
Southern Charm SF
The Sweetest Dreamm

PA McKoy

Diesel Smoke CBA
PA Frontier Kid

Vera Wang

Tamar Back In Black
RDA Midnight Blue+/
WS Carons Laureate
Elusive J

SHF Shilveree

Revival WA
Ponache FF

Royal Juell XX
ROL Cylent Alarm+
Miss Perception
Valediction
Momentym

Milan AJF

Forever Eden M++
PA Montana Always
Nugen Neat

Fabio SMP

My Summer Princess
Judy Garland LR
Flawless Ghazi

Bailey Fleming
Sarah Anderson
Clara Fullilove
Alissa Anderson
Skylar Young
Riley Zschoche

132 HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving ATD CH

Karen Root

Stephanie Roberts
Ashley Carriage
Lora Vail

Kelly LaPar
Mackenzie Potts
Dana Hodges
Megan Monette
Andie Szabo

134 Arabian Country Pleasure Open CH

Gordon Potts
Josh Quintus
Joel Gangi

135 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume ATR CH

Carly Gillingham
Halle Potts
Laura Metzger

136 Arabian Western Pleasure Open CH

Stanley 111 White
Greg Harris

Joe Reser

Zane Bucher
Troy Peterson
Steven Scoggins

Stephanie Sage Walker

Carla Schiltz
Gordon Potts

Sue Bury

Diane Athey
Christina M Brehm
Andrea OFlaherty
Karen Root

Toni Patt

Sandra Feuling
Samantha Hilliard
Carolann Thigpen
Carole Ann Van Dyke
April Henderson

138 HA/AA English Pleasure Open CH

Caylee Dearth
Jennifer Quintus
Joel Gangi
Marjorie Carr

131 A/HAJAA Western Horsemanship JTR 15-18 CH (Pattern)

Bailey Fleming

Richard Kosiba

Clara or Emma Fullilove
Bliss Arabians

Karma Arabians

Riley Zschoche

Great Bend Ranch

133 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 49 CH $$$

Stephanie Roberts

Cheryl L Nelson

Connie Mitchell Vail

Dr. Damien & Kelly LaPar
Mackenzie Potts

Robert Williams & Dana Hodges
Michael, Linda & Megan Monette
Szabo Arabians LLC

Lauren Lefton
Theresa or Maria Letellier
Boisvert Farm LLC

Carly Gillingham
The Brass Ring Inc.
Laura or Gil Metzger

Melinda Roberts
Timberidge Family LLP
Brian or Paige Whittecar
Franklin Farm LLC

Troy Peterson

Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
Herbert & Karen Meites
Leigh or Dawn Jasper
Talia Lydick

137 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 50 & Over CH $$$

Sue Bury

Diane Athey

Charles or Christina Brehm
Andrea OFlaherty

Great Bend Ranch

Toni Patt

Sandra Feuling

Samantha or Michael Hilliard
Carolann Thigpen

Carole Ann Van Dyke
April Henderson

Ariana Farms LLC
Theresa or Maria Letellier
St. Martin Arabians LTD
A Million Dreams LLC
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469
462
308
508
310
148
264
293
325
339
355
398
425
437
466
506
523

Montibella SS

IA Mafioso
Promise Me J

H Verdykt H

The Seeker V
Khommander J
Scheherazade LSA
Elusive J

Arival SA
Marcello MLM
PA Maya

Victor Valentino
Tamar Chalcedony
Tamar Dark Knight
PA Makkintosh
Masterpiece CCF
Maddox SS

Cole Reser

Leslie Doran Sommer
Britta Jicks

Rebecca Marr

Staci Callison
Marlena Burns
Michelle Shutts
Leigh Jasper

Monte Stone

Juan Francisco Fraire
Kiira Harkins

Coral Link

Erin Farnsworth
Kayse Chubb

Jessica Anderson
Sarah Porter

Lesley Mazur

140 Arabian Park Horse Open CH

No Entries

139 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 59 CH $$$

Cole Reser

Shamrock Farms LLC
Bob & Britta Jicks
Rebecca Marr

Bill & Staci Callison
Marlena Burns

Lone Star Arabians LLC
Leigh or Dawn Jasper
Monte Stone

Juan Francisco Fraire
Janice D. Colwell

Coral or Jason Link

Erin Farnsworth

Kayse Chubb

Hillstar Farm LLC
Crescent Creek Farms LLC
Represent Equine LLC



